Daln 8/16/2014
Contract Name
Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter, and Concrete Pavemsnt Patches, Change Order No, CO 1
Citywide Installation and Repair - 2014 Contract No. 7175
Project No. 53W1676
Change Order Projsct No, S3W1676
Ghange Order Description
Addltion of Island on E. Broadway Avenus at Colllns Court  Account Numbers for this Ghange Order:
added to Cltyw/de confract. Additional iopsoll quantity 0853-64473-810376-00-53W1676
required, Unit changed 10 CY and Unft Prics.converted
appropriately. : :
PARIST CONSTRUCTION €O ING [ v ]
Contractor PARIS!I CONSTRUCTION CO H\C
508 SNINEMOUNDRD =~ -
VERONA, Wi 53593
You ars authorized and directed to make the followlng changes In this contract:
lterm No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price /B [Total
o221 - [Topsoll . =" 261.00 ey 45.00 B 11,295.00
0.00
- 0,00
0.00
0.00
G.00 )
0,00
0.00
Mot Change Order 11,295.00
The Orlglnal Contract Total ’
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be
This Contract Is a; [~ Calendar Days {I~ Working Days ¥ Completion Dato
Original Contract Time/Completion Date SRR e “November 22, 2014
Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Changs Order o - Q
Contract lime/completion dats as a result of this change order 0 November 22 2014

Coniractor's{Acceptance

* Mark if nagotiated (N} or bid (B} unit price

By At ‘
Title Ei\m‘lﬁm / ?\% ot ?"\awxax.{
v $)ig)14

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Construction Inspector

Date

Constiuction Supervisor

7
gﬁ/l feep /]//’l[/‘%@“/‘

2///2//4

Englnser

Board of Public Works

}4#(

NZ 24l

( .

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien

B354 sy

3-204 CDO

A [2D[2 T




